
Subject: RFQ - NSD - Railspur Market
From: David Cron <dcron@squierinc.com>
Date: 12/10/2021, 10:29 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Jake Ritchie <jritchie@squierinc.com>, Barb Alger <balger@squierinc.com>, Colin Squier
<csquier@squierinc.com>, Alan Squier <asquier@squierinc.com>, Roxanne Holt <Roxanne.Holt@vulcanhart.com>

Good Morning Dave,

I hope all is well with you.

Can we please have NSD formaƩed drawings for the aƩached project. The only floor plan drawing I
have is the clip below. Please note that the 2 worktop units on the ends have been removed from the
project.

Please let us know if you have any quesƟons.

Thank You,

David Cron
Squier Associates, Inc
301-762-3710 Ext.1005

RFQ - NSD - Railspur Market mailbox:///C:/Users/David/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbi...

1 of 2 12/10/2021, 10:32 AM



301-762-2303 Fax

Attachments:

Railspur_Market.pdf 278 KB
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